
BOSTON SCHOOL OF ENGLISH PRICE LIST 2020

814 South Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02131 United States of America   |   www.StudyEnglish.com   |   info@StudyEnglish.com Phone +1 617.325.2760 | Fax +1 617.325.2763

Prices are in US Dollars (USD) 
FEES 
Registration Fee $150 
Tuition Fee $150 
Housing Placement Fee $90 
Student Insurance $25 per 
week  
Express Mail Fee $90 
Bank Transfer Fee $35

Level Changes: Every 4 weeks 
Minimum stay 1 week 
Class size Average 12, (max 15) 
Schedule Classes are Monday to 
Friday starting at 9 AM 

Minimum age  
    General English: 14 years old 
    Summer Program: 12 years old 
    Children's Program: 6 years old 

Accommodation  
Arrival day: Saturday 
Departure day: Saturday 

Lessons 
1 lesson    =   50 mins 
20 lessons =   17 hrs/week 
24 lessons =   20 hrs/week 
26 lessons =   22 hrs/week 
30 lessons =   25 hrs/week

Courses start: Every Monday 
There are no group classes on 
registration days or holidays. 
Our English program is Monday 
through Friday and includes a 
mandatory new student 
orientation on the forst day of 
classes. 
Courses include: 
•  Placement test 
•  Internet access 
•  All intensive courses include 
the option of joining  a prep 
course.

Holidays 
01 Jan, 20 Jan, 17 Feb, 
25 May, 03 Jul, 07 Sep, 
12 Oct, 26 Nov, 27 
Nov, 
25 Dec. 

Timetable 
Lessons may alternate 
between morning and 
afternoon sessions.

COURSES
Prices per week Lessons per week 1  - 11 weeks 12 - 23 weeks 24 - 35 weeks 36 - 52 weeks

Semi-Intensive English 
General English 20 $320 $305 $280 $270

Intensive English 
General, Academic, Professional and Business English 24 $340 $325 $305 $290

Intensive English 
General, Academic, Professional and Business English 26 $365 $350 $330 $310

Super-Intensive English 
General, Academic, Professional and Business English 30 $420 $390 $370 $340

Test Preparation (TOEFL and IELTS) 26 $365 $350 $330 $310

Test Preparation (TOEFL and IELTS) 30 $420 $390 $370 $340

Children’s Program  
(Age 6-11) 30 $550

Individual Instruction More than 5 lessons per week $  70 per lesson

Individual Instruction Less than 5 lessons per week $  80 per lesson

Individual Instruction English for specific purposes 
(Business, Legal, Medical, etc. $  90 per lesson

OPTIONAL SERVICES
Activities, 4 activities per week (minimum number of students apply). Available during the summer only, activities can not be 
substituted. Students under 14 need to be accompanied by an adult. $100

ACCOMMODATIONS
Homestay (Half board) 
Students under 21 must book homestay. Students under 14 need to be accompanied by an adult. DISTANCE TO SCHOOL per week

Homestay, Double room, Half board (Breakfast and Dinner). Lunch is not included. 25 - 45 minutes $300
High Season June 1 - August 31: Homestay, Double room, Half board (Breakfast and Dinner) Lunch is 
not included. 25 - 45 minutes $350

Homestay, Single room, Half board (June through August) Limited during the summer 25 - 45 minutes $450

Special requests, diets, or language. Additional fee per week $50

ADDITIONAL FEES
Educational Materials and Books - per session 
*Minimum 1 session 

$40

Children’s Program - per session $40

TOEFL/IELTS Book $40

TRANSFERS
One way $125

Round trip $200
Chaperone for minors.  
*Required for all students under 15 traveling alone. Maximum 3 hours $100

Group rate - One way (more than 10 students arriving on the same flight). Price per person. $60

Family rate (up to 4 family members arriving on the same flight). $200
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